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FOREIGN CURRENCY ACCOUNTS
(Available in major currencies)

Call Deposit Account

Term Deposit
 

CHARGES ON REMITTANCES

Telegraphic Transfers

Internet Banking

No of swift copies:
Priority:
Charges (per Swift):
Details: 
No of swift copies: 
Priority: Urgent
Charges (per Swift): 
Details: 

No of swift copies: 
Priority: 
Charges (per Swift): 
Details: 



No of swift copies: ≥5
Priority: Urgent
Charges (per Swift): USD 10
Details: The Swift copy will be provided in the next 4 hrs

Payment through MNS Rs 300

Interbank Query charges (Recall of
Funds, Tracer and Amended SWIFT
information)

USD 25 - USD 50

GENERAL CHARGES ON OTHER SERVICES

Statement
Original Courier Charges (where applicable)

Duplicate - less than 3 months USD 10 + courier charges (where
applicable)

Duplicate - more than 3 months USD 25 + courier charges (where
applicable)

Inter Account Transfers
Within Customer’s Accounts held
with ABC Banking in Local Currency

No Charge

Third party Accounts held with ABC
Banking in Local Currency

No Charge

Within ABC Banking in Foreign
Currency

No Charge

USD 20 + Courier charges (where
applicable)

Letter of Reference USD 50 + Courier charges (where
applicable)

USD 50 + Courier charges (where
applicable)

KYC Report USD 30

INTERNET BANKING
ABC e-Banking
(View and Transactional Option)

No Charge

DEBIT CARD
Annual Fee No Charge

Replacement Card Fee USD 20 + VAT (15%) per card +
Courier charges (where applicable)

Pin re-issue No Charge

Renewal of Card No Charge (except for courier
charges)

Withdrawal Fee at ABC Banking ATM No Charge

Withdrawal Fee at Non ABC Banking
ATM

USD 3

Certificates



CHARGES ON FOREIGN CURRENCY TRANSACTIONS

Import Transaction
Documentary Credit

Amendment

Standby LC

Payment

Bills For Collection

Courier

Export Transaction
Documentary Credit

CHARGES ON FOREIGN CURRENCY TRANSACTIONS

Import Transaction
Documentary Credit

Amendment

Standby LC

Payment

Bills For Collection

Courier

Export Transaction
Documentary Credit

CHARGES ON FOREIGN CURRENCY TRANSACTIONS

Import Transaction
Documentary Credit

Amendment

Standby LC

Payment

Bills For Collection

Courier

Export Transaction
Documentary Credit

CREDIT CARD
Interest Rate Up to 1.8% per month

Joining Fee/Annual Fee MUR 1500 +VAT

Supplementary cards MUR 1000 +VAT

Forex Fee 3%

Cash Advance Fee 2% minimum MUR 200

Late payment Fee MUR 200

Overlimit Fee MUR 200

Replacement Fee MUR 500 +VAT

PIN Re-Issuance Fee MUR 75 +VAT

Increase Limit Fee MUR 200



Payment

Negotiation under Collections

Guarantees

Amendment of guarantees

Shipping Guarantees

Discounting

Payment

Negotiation under Collections

Guarantees

Amendment of guarantees

Shipping Guarantees

Discounting

CHARGES ON FOREIGN CURRENCY TRANSACTIONS

Import Transaction
Documentary Credit

Amendment

Standby LC

Payment

Bills For Collection

Courier

Export Transaction 

Documentary Credit 



Payment

Negotiation under Collections

Guarantees

Amendment of guarantees

Shipping Guarantees

Discounting

DISCLAIMER


